
Riffel, 50m - Lig Finale (FLIG)
1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 400,00

0
158,30

0
558,300

53,4 | 52,6 | 10,4 | 10,7 | 10,6 | 10,2 | 10,4

2 105028 Anton Ellegaard
Sørensen

Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 397,00
0

156,40
0

553,400

52,6 | 52,0 | 10,6 | 10,4 | 10,4 | 9,9 | 10,5

3 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund
Skytteforening, ..

399,00
0

152,40
0

551,400

51,0 | 51,2 | 10,4 | 10,5 | 10,5 | 9,5 | 9,3

4 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-
And..

Ganløse Skytteforening 397,00
0

153,80
0

550,800

51,3 | 50,4 | 10,3 | 10,1 | 9,9 | 10,9 | 10,9

5 143337 Simone misfeldt Kvist-
And..

Ganløse Skytteforening 394,00
0

154,10
0

548,100

50,5 | 50,9 | 10,4 | 10,7 | 10,3 | 10,8 | 10,5

6 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund
Skytteforening, ..

394,00
0

152,50
0

546,500

51,6 | 51,2 | 10,2 | 9,7 | 10,3 | 9,7 | 9,8

Riffel, 50m - JUN Finale (FJUN)
1 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 397,00

0
157,70

0
554,700

52,7 | 52,9 | 10,6 | 10,5 | 10,2 | 10,5 | 10,3

2 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 398,00
0

155,60
0

553,600

52,4 | 51,5 | 10,5 | 10,0 | 10,3 | 10,6 | 10,3

3 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 395,00
0

155,90
0

550,900

52,4 | 51,2 | 10,5 | 10,3 | 10,8 | 10,2 | 10,5

4 145265 Marco Saldo Ganløse Skytteforening 395,00
0

153,40
0

548,400

51,5 | 51,2 | 10,1 | 9,8 | 10,0 | 9,9 | 10,9

5 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund
Skytteforening, ..

396,00
0

149,50
0

545,500

49,5 | 50,8 | 10,1 | 10,4 | 9,3 | 9,6 | 9,8

6 131328 Sebastian Ebert
Sørensen

Frederikssund
Skytteforening, ..

396,00
0

146,80
0

542,800

52,7 | 52,7 | 0,0 | 10,4 | 10,1 | 10,3 | 10,6

Riffel, 50m - BK Finale (FBK)
1 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund

Skytteforening, ..
397,00

0
156,20

0
553,200
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52,0 | 50,9 | 10,7 | 10,6 | 10,8 | 10,6 | 10,6

2 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist-
Ander..

Ganløse Skytteforening 397,00
0

156,10
0

553,100

51,9 | 51,7 | 10,8 | 10,6 | 10,4 | 10,5 | 10,2

3 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 396,00
0

156,80
0

552,800

52,3 | 52,1 | 10,6 | 10,1 | 10,5 | 10,6 | 10,6 | *10,7 | *10,8 | *10,5

4 151580 William Mølbak Frederikssund
Skytteforening, ..

396,00
0

156,80
0

552,800

52,0 | 52,6 | 10,4 | 10,8 | 10,2 | 10,7 | 10,1 | *10,7 | *10,2 | *10,2

5 148609 Simon Jansen Ganløse Skytteforening 390,00
0

158,10
0

548,100

53,9 | 51,7 | 10,5 | 10,5 | 10,5 | 10,5 | 10,5

6 153069 Theodor Hejnfelt Frederikssund
Skytteforening, ..

386,00
0

152,40
0

538,400

50,3 | 51,9 | 9,3 | 10,5 | 10,1 | 10,1 | 10,2

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 198/09 199/13 397/22
2 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund 199/11 198/12 397/23
3 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 200/11 197/10 397/21
4 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/14 198/14 396/28
5 151580 William Mølbak Frederikssund 198/10 198/10 396/20
6 148609 Simon Jansen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/12 194/08 390/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund 194/07 195/06 389/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153069 Theodor Hejnfelt Frederikssund 194/07 192/07 386/14
2 149623 Clara M. Dahl Ramløse Idrætsforening 163/01 170/02 333/03
3 155103 Maison Shawnley Ramløse Idrætsforening 163/00 160/01 323/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/12 198/10 398/22
2 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/11 199/10 397/21
3 131328 Sebastian Ebert Frederikssund 199/11 197/06 396/17
4 137818 Emil Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/09 199/09 395/18
5 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/06 198/08 395/14
6 145264 Therkel William Ganløse Skytteforening 195/06 195/06 390/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund 199/10 197/09 396/19
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2 145265 Marco Saldo Ganløse Skytteforening 198/12 197/10 395/22
3 146787 Amanda Jensen Frederikssund 197/12 197/07 394/19
4 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/08 198/08 393/16
5 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 194/04 197/11 391/15
6 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05 194/05 390/10
7 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 193/06 193/10 386/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 115628 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening 188/05 197/07 385/12
2 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund 193/08 192/09 385/17
3 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 192/06 189/07 381/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund 187/03 193/00 380/03
2 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/06 187/07 377/13
3 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - 186/03 188/06 374/09
4 62466 Thomas Pedersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 186/05 186/02 372/07
5 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 184/01 187/06 371/07
6 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 182/02 186/05 368/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 197/08 196/10 393/18
2 64302 Jens Bengtson Melby Skytteforening 193/05 198/03 391/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 63972 Finn Jensen Melby Skytteforening 196/09 194/04 390/13
2 64295 Jørgen Nielsen Melby Skytteforening 187/03 194/04 381/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/17 200/16 400/33
2 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund 200/08 199/11 399/19
3 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 197/09 200/11 397/20
4 105028 Anton Ellegaard Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 198/08 199/12 397/20
5 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund 198/08 196/11 394/19
6 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/04 197/11 393/15
7 120429 Sandra Youden Frederikssund 195/08 196/10 391/18

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 143337 Simone misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 198/07 196/06 394/13
2 155104 Michelle Shawnley Ramløse Idrætsforening 187/01 183/00 370/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 200/11
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2 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund 199/11
3 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/14
4 151580 William Mølbak Frederikssund 198/10
5 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 198/09
6 148609 Simon Jansen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 153069 Theodor Hejnfelt Frederikssund 194/07
2 149623 Clara M. Dahl Ramløse Idrætsforening 163/01
3 155103 Maison Shawnley Ramløse Idrætsforening 163/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/12
2 131328 Sebastian Ebert Frederikssund 199/11
3 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/11
4 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/06
5 137818 Emil Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/09
6 145264 Therkel William Ganløse Skytteforening 195/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund 199/10
2 145265 Marco Saldo Ganløse Skytteforening 198/12
3 146787 Amanda Jensen Frederikssund 197/12
4 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05
5 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/08
6 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 194/04
7 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 193/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund 193/08
2 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 192/06
3 115628 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening 188/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/06
2 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund 187/03
3 62466 Thomas Pedersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 186/05
4 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - 186/03
5 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 184/01
6 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 182/02
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 197/08
2 64302 Jens Bengtson Melby Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 63972 Finn Jensen Melby Skytteforening 196/09
2 64295 Jørgen Nielsen Melby Skytteforening 187/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/17
2 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund 200/08
3 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund 198/08
4 105028 Anton Ellegaard Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 198/08
5 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 197/09
6 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/04
7 120429 Sandra Youden Frederikssund 195/08
8 132493 Bjarne Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 143337 Simone misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 198/07
2 155104 Michelle Shawnley Ramløse Idrætsforening 187/01

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 148/05 146/06 294/11

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund 135/01 143/06 278/07
2 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - 134/03 141/01 275/04
3 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 137/03 133/02 270/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen Frederikssund 146/07 144/05 290/12
2 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 148/06 142/02 290/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 66581 John Aarø Mortensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 138/03 134/03 272/06
2 62357 Hans Christensen Frederikssund 125/01 136/00 261/01

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 148/09 150/11 298/20
2 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 146/06 145/06 291/12
3 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 146/05 143/04 289/09
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 148/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 137/03
2 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund 135/01
3 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - 134/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 148/06
2 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen Frederikssund 146/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 66581 John Aarø Mortensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 138/03
2 62357 Hans Christensen Frederikssund 125/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 148/09
2 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 146/06
3 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 146/05

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 225/92

Riffel, 300m - Klasse JUN
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 142/02

Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST2
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 255/00

Riffel, 300m - Klasse Å
1 80900 Kim Nørager Bay Egedal Skytteforening 146/05
2 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 145/07
3 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 142/05

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi- Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 516/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen Ramløse Idrætsforening 541/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
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1 151438 Kasper Elbo Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 468/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 544/00
2 135214 Rasmus Dybbro Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 536/00
3 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 534/00
4 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen Hillerød Skytteforening 513/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 551/00
2 122823 Signe Glejborg Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 532/00
3 155323 Jesper Hansen Hørsholm Pistolforening 531/00
4 71207 Erkki Søndergaard Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 524/00
5 150125 Niklas Gustavsson Ramløse Idrætsforening 521/00
5 128902 Michael Schow Hillerød Skytteforening 521/00
7 148163 Julie Baggesen Ramløse Idrætsforening 503/00
8 111024 Søren Danekilde Hørsholm Pistolforening 499/00
9 153570 Simon Einfeldt Hørsholm Pistolforening 490/00
9 155324 Henrik Kjems-Nielsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 490/00
11 150895 Otto Due Theilade Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 481/00
12 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 462/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 555/00
2 91950 Mogens Bering Larsen Ramløse Idrætsforening 517/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 504/00
2 153926 Geert Nygaard Hørsholm Pistolforening 449/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi- Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 375/00
2 145435 Chris Løvgreen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 304/77

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen Ramløse Idrætsforening 374/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 151438 Kasper Elbo Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 360/00
2 145436 Kristian Løvgreen- Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 289/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 381/00
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2 135214 Rasmus Dybbro Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 378/00
3 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 367/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 386/00
2 101800 Patrick Drews Jepsen Stenløse Skytteforening 380/00
3 155323 Jesper Hansen Hørsholm Pistolforening 371/00
4 111024 Søren Danekilde Hørsholm Pistolforening 369/00
5 150125 Niklas Gustavsson Ramløse Idrætsforening 352/00
5 119993 Birgitte Kjems Ramløse Idrætsforening 352/00
7 155324 Henrik Kjems-Nielsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 349/00
8 150895 Otto Due Theilade Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 329/00
9 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 323/00
10 149281 brian løvgreen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 298/00
11 153570 Simon Einfeldt Hørsholm Pistolforening 281/00
12 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen Hillerød Skytteforening 137/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 380/00
2 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 364/00
3 91950 Mogens Bering Larsen Ramløse Idrætsforening 362/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 153926 Geert Nygaard Hørsholm Pistolforening 348/00

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 382/00
2 150125 Niklas Gustavsson Ramløse Idrætsforening 379/00
3 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi- Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 366/00
4 62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen Ramløse Idrætsforening 361/00
5 119993 Birgitte Kjems Ramløse Idrætsforening 345/00
6 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 327/00
7 65060 Per C. Madsen Ramløse Idrætsforening 318/00

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 354/00
2 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 343/00
3 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 336/00
4 84732 Carsten Heegaard Lynge-Uggeløse If - 333/00
5 111024 Søren Danekilde Hørsholm Pistolforening 321/00
6 65078 Michael Kobberø Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 303/00
7 150895 Otto Due Theilade Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 288/00
8 155324 Henrik Kjems-Nielsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 152/00
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9 65128 Jens Gustav Olsson Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 140/00

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 374/00
2 155323 Jesper Hansen Hørsholm Pistolforening 351/00
3 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 350/00
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